

CNR No.PBFZA10016572019

CIS No.CHI-129-2019

State Vs Gurcharan Singh & others FIR No.88 Dt.15.04.2018 PS Sadar Zira

Present:- Sh.Gaurav Dewan, Ld.APP for the State.

Notices issued to all the accused not received back. Fresh notices to all the accused be again issued for 02.03.2020.

Date of order:18.12.2019.

Baldev-Singh

Stenographer-III

(Simrandeep Singh Sohi)

JMIC/Zira

UID No.PB-0550